PAN Number: BSZPP7640B
PF UAN: 100913276324
ESI Number:  

Earnings Master Amount

BASIC 44500 44500

HRA 17800 17800

FLEXI 22610 22610

Deductions Amount

PF 1800

PROF TAX 200

Total Earnings 84910 84910 Total Deductions 2000

Net Pay for the Month 82910

(Rupees Eighty Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ten Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature.